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Name

Firecracker
Independence Day
Summertime
Ancestors

I Come From

Heroes All Around Us
American Tune

The True Cross

Across the Great Divide
This Land Is Your Land

The Turtle

Time
6:02
4:22
6:09
4:35
4:00
4:31
3:47
4:50
3:46
5:24

5:40

July 4 2019 Around the Town Sounds

11 songs, 52.9 minutes, 305.3 MB

Album

Thin Line

Love, Guns & Money
Jim & Joey - Tale Of Two
Come What May

Honest

Free and Fine

The Doubles

Time Is On Our Side

These Arms

Pastures Of Plenty: An Austin Celebratio...

Nuestro Camino
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Artist

Noelle Hampton

Bianca De Leon

Jim Stricklan

Erik Moll

Ordinary Elephant

Jordi Baizan

Matt The Electrician

David Rodriguez

Mark Viator & Susan Maxey
Jimmy LaFave

Dupree



