## July 4 2019 Around the Town Sounds 11 songs, 52.9 minutes, 305.3 MB

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 Firecracker	6:02 Thin Line	Noelle Hampton
2 Independence Day	4:22 Love, Guns & Money	Bianca De Leon
3 Summertime	6:09 Jim & Joey - Tale Of Two	Jim Stricklan
4 Ancestors	4:35 Come What May	Erik Moll
5 I Come From	4:00 Honest	Ordinary Elephant
6 Heroes All Around Us	4:31 Free and Fine	Jordi Baizan
7 American Tune	3:47 The Doubles	Matt The Electrician
8 The True Cross	4:50 Time Is On Our Side	David Rodriguez
9 Across the Great Divide	3:46 These Arms	Mark Viator & Susan Maxey
10 This Land Is Your Land	5:24 Pastures Of Plenty: An Austin Celebratio.	. Jimmy LaFave
11 The Turtle	5:40 Nuestro Camino	Dupree